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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2013 2014

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 822 –60 2,908

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 2,089 2,817 4,502

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 2,720 3,022 4,707

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 1,616 2,109 3,625

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 14 52 13

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 1,008 1,365 3,259

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 503 601 262
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 91 92 92

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 911 842 842

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 194 71 240

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 631 206 206

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 619 180 180

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 12 26 26
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 1,267 2,877 1,594

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 1,420 2,944 1,358

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 99 99 99

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 280 134 436

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 531 300 300

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 1,171 1,452 5,341

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 1,246 1,509 5,397

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 75 56 56

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 1,993 1,392 8,248

2012-13 2013-14

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 19,819 23,770

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 26,953 31,659

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 34,298 36,396

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 22,884 25,283

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 2,319 1,185

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 15,967 14,869

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 3,539 8,245
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1,059 984

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 9,880 9,047

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 1,534 2,066

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 7,345 4,737

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 6,853 4,242

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 493 495
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 7,134 7,889

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 7,101 10,530

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,189 1,167

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 4,331 3,188

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 5,488 6,995

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 26,891 4,917

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 187 20

           1.2.2 FIIs 27,582 5,010

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 878 114

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 46,710 28,687

Item 2013-14

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 23,770

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 31,659

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 36,396

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 25,283

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 1,185

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 14,869

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 8,245
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 984

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 9,047

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 2,066

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4,737

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 4,242

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 495
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 7,889

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 10,530

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,167

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,188

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 6,995

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 4,917

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 20

           1.2.2 FIIs 5,010

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 114

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 28,687

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2013 2014

Feb. Dec. Jan. Feb.
2 3 4 5

96.2 75.2 105.9 74.8
2.5 1.9 1.4 2.5
8.0 0.5 1.3 1.4

18.2 11.2 7.3 10.6
24.3 19.7 22.6 16.6
0.1 0.2 0.1 –
3.4 0.8 1.0 0.7

20.7 9.4 9.8 8.6
0.1 0.3 0.7 0.3
9.3 18.1 22.0 9.6
9.7 13.0 39.8 24.4

Item 2012-13

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 1,206.4
    1.1 Deposit 20.1
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 77.7
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 236.9
    1.4 Gift 261.6
    1.5 Donations 4.5
    1.6 Travel 44.8
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 226.6
    1.8 Medical Treatment 4.9
    1.9 Studies Abroad 124.7
    1.10 Others 204.1
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